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MEETING

 

	
AGENDA ITEM

	
PURPOSE

	
CABINET MEMBER

	
CONTACT OFFICER




<PI1>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 20 Oct
2022

 

	
Saba parking contract performance
2021-22

 

	
 

 

	
Sue
Cooper


 

	
John Backley

john.backley@southandvale.gov.uk

Adrian Lear adrian.lear@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI1>

<PI2>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 20 Oct
2022

 

	
Biffa annual performance
report

 

	
 

 

	
Cabinet member for environment,
climate change and nature recovery


 

	
Ian
Matten

ian.matten@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI2>

<PI3>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 20 Oct
2022

 

	
GLL performance report for 2019 to
2022

 

	
 

 

	
Maggie Filipova-Rivers


 

	
Ben
Whaymand ben.whaymand@southandvale.gov.uk

James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI3>

<PI4>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 7 Nov
2022

 

	
South and Vale Community Safety
Partnership performance 2021-22

 

	
 

 

	
Maggie Filipova-Rivers


 

	
Diane Foster

diane.foster@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI4>

<PI5>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 7 Nov
2022

 

	
Joint diversity and inclusion
strategy

 

	
 

 

	
Maggie Filipova-Rivers


 

	
David Fairall

david.fairall@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI5>

<PI6>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 7 Nov
2022

 

	
Oxfordshire Food Strategy

 

	
 

 

	
Maggie Filipova-Rivers


 

	
Jayne Bolton

jayne.bolton@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI6>

<PI7>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 7 Nov
2022

 

	
Affordable Housing Guidance
Note

 

	
 

 

	
Robin Bennett


 

	
Steve May

stephen.may@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI7>

<PI8>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 7 Nov
2022

 

	
Joint Housing Delivery
Strategy

 

	
 

 

	
Robin Bennett


 

	
Suzanne Malcolm

suzanne.malcolm@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI8>

<PI9>

	
Scrutiny Committee 21 Nov
2022

 

	
CIL Review and Developer
Contributions SPD consultation

 

	
 

 

	
Anne-Marie Simpson


 

	
Vicky Aston

vicky.aston@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI9>

<PI10>

	
Scrutiny Committee 21 Nov
2022

 

	
Delivery of crematorium, graveyard
or alternative provision

 

	
To review
provision over next 20 years within the district 

 

	
Sue
Cooper


 

	
Karen Lister

karen.lister@southandvale.gov.uk


	
Scrutiny Committee meeting from Feb
2023

 

	
Review of the Planning Enforcement
Statement

	
 

	
Anne-Marie Simpson

	
Emma Turner emma.turner@southandvale.gov.uk

 




</PI10>

<PI11>

	
 


Items for future
meetings (dates to be determined)

 




</PI11>

<PI12>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Joint Local Plan

 

	
 

 

	
Anne-Marie Simpson


 

	
Andrew Lane

andrew.lane@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI12>

<PI13>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
5-year housing land
supply

 

	
 

 

	
Anne-Marie Simpson


 

	
Tom
Rice

tom.rice@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI13>

<PI14>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Flooding - partnership roles and
responsibilities

 

	
 

 

	
Sue
Cooper


 

	
Andrew Down

andrew.down@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI14>

<PI15>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Oxfordshire Electric Vehicle (EV)
Infrastructure Strategy / EV Charging Points

 

	
 

 

	
Sue
Cooper


 

	
Harry
Barrington-Mountford

harry.barrington-mountford@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI15>

<PI16>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Property: Cornerstone

 

	
 

 

	
Leigh Rawlins


 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI16>

<PI17>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Property: Crowmarsh

 

	
 

 

	
Leigh Rawlins


 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI17>

<PI18>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Partnership arrangements -
Integrated Care System

 

	
 

 

	
 


 

	
 

 




</PI18>

<PI19>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Future waste services

 

	
 

 

	
Sue
Cooper


 

	
William Maxwell

william.maxwell@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI19>
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